Product Code Finish Wattage Lumens Color Temperature
7803CLBR025-MCT Bronze 25W 3300LM  Color Selectable 30/40/50K
7803CLWH025-MCT White 25W 3300LM Color Selectable 30/40/50K
7803CLWH040-MCT White 40W 5300LM Color Selectable 30/40/50K
7803CLBR040-MCT Bronze 40W 5300LM Color Selectable 30/40/50K
7803CLBR055-MCT Bronze 55W 7500LM Color Selectable 30/40/50K
7803CLWH055-MCT White 55W 7500LM Color Selectable 30/40/50K
7803CLWH075-MCT White 75W 10000LM Color Selectable 30/40/50K
7803CLBR075-MCT Bronze 75W 10000LM Color Selectable 30/40/50K
7803CLWH100-MCT White 100W 14000LM Color Selectable 30/40/50K
7803CLBR100-MCT Bronze 100W 14000LM Color Selectable 30/40/50K
SPECIFICATIONS:
FEATURES:
ELECTRICAL:
ACCESSORIES: